
Teams Championship after Race 6

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3

1. Josef Kaufmann Racing 15 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 15 30 30 24 20 30 30 30 428

2. ART Junior Team 30 24 24 17 13 13 15 0 0 24 20 30 30 24 17 20 301 -127 -127

3. Fortec Motorsports 16 17 20 16 20 20 17 20 8,5 17 24 17 24 20 14 15 285,5 -142,5 -15,5

4. AVF 6 8 15 15 10 16 14 10 3,5 15 16 12 9 16 16 16 197,5 -230,5 -88

5. MGR Motorsport 12 0 12 9 0 12 13 9 4,5 12 11 5 12 8 11 9 139,5 -288,5 -58

6. Manor MP Motorsport 24 15 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 108 -320 -31,5

7. Prizma Motorsport 0 3 0 0 8 8 6 5 2,5 11 8 10 6 0 10 7 84,5 -343,5 -23,5

8. BM Racing 1 5 0 0 5 6 7 1 1,5 4 4 7 10 6 9 11 77,5 -350,5 -7

9. Koiranen GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 14 16 7 0 8 61 -367 -16,5

10. Mark Burdett Motorsport 3 0 0 1 6 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 42 -386 -19

11. Strakka Racing 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 -388 -2

12. Inter Europol Competition 0 2 0 0 4 4 5 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 6 5 38 -390 -2

13. PositiOne Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 7 6 24 -404 -14

14. Fragus BR Motorsport 0 10 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 -409 -5

15. TS Corse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3,5 -424,5 -15,5

Formula Renault 2.0 Northern European Cup 2015

TotalPos. Team
MON SIL RBR SPA ASS HHRNBR

Gaps


